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Humboldt Relay For Life Sk Midnight Mario Kart
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Humboldt Relay For Life 5k Midnight Mario Kart Run/Walk Preliminary Results

Run/Walk

June 16, 2017

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted June 17, 2017, 01:04 AM
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Bib#
203
227
233
213
229
207
219
202
217
205
218
228
201
231
226
211
230
223
204
212
222
221
220
215
214
216
225
209
224
206
208

Bib#
203
227
233
213
202

Name, City
Joshua Collins
Will Sanders
Drew Rogers
J.C. Kelly
Stephanie Pate
Allijie Privitt
Jennifer Burress
Samuel Burress
Jeanie Thompson
Christian Hale
Jessica Gideon
Jamie Jarrett
Mason Burress
Jennifer Smith
Leigh Buie
Jacob Kail
Beth Lane
Tom Buie
Joshua Hale
Jason Mitchell
Tanya Kiser
Stacey Hadley
Candy Colwvin
Judith Hensley
Carolline Barnett
Melinda Northcott
Carla Reynolds
Tabitha Kiser
Amy Hollingsworth
Olivia Lovell
Amy Burczak

Name, City
Joshua Collins
Will Sanders
Drew Rogers
J.C. Kelly
Samuel Burress

Age Division/Place Sex/Place

17
15
18
35
34
18
42

7
35
17
31
37
11
41
55
L
36
57
18
39
45
46
45
35
39
30
53
24
50
16
18

Age
17
15
18
35
7
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M15-19
M15-19
M15-19
M30-39
F30-39
F15-19
F40-49
M14-Under
F30-39
M15-19
F30-39
F30-39
Ml14-Under
F40-49
F50-59
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M15-19
M30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F50-59
F20-29
F50-59
F15-19
F15-19

Overall Place
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6/17/2017

6 33:26.
7 34:11.
8 36:57.
9 40:23,
10 42:11.
11 43:08.
Female
Place Time
1 30:46.
2 31:12.
3 31:25.
4 32:34.
5 33:50.
6 33:58.
7 35:40.
8 36:41.
9 38:53.
10 43:34.
11 43:34.
12 45:42.
13 46:28.
14 46:29,
15 1:00:59.
16 1:01:42.
17 1:;02:25.
18 1:02:25.
19 1:04:21.
20 1:04:22.
M14-Under
Place Time
1 32:12.
2 34:11.
M15-19
Place Time
- 18:02.
1 22:23,
2 23:42.
3 33:26.
4 42:11.
F15-19
Place Time
ik 31:12.
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Humboldt Relay For Life 5k Midnight Mario Kart Run/Walk Preliminary Results
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13:34.

Pace
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205
201
211
223
204
212

Bib#
229
207
219
217
218
228
231
226
230
222
221
220
215
214
216
225
209
224
206
208

Bib#
202
201

Bib#
203
227
233
205
204

Bib#
207

Christian Hale
Mason Burress
Jacob Kail

Tom Buie
Joshua Hale
Jason Mitchell

Name, City
Stephanie Pate
Allie Privitt
Jennifer Burress
Jeanie Thompson
Jessica Gideon
Jamie Jarrett
Jennifer Smith
Leigh Buie
Beth Lane
Tanya Kiser
Stacey Hadley
Candy Colvin
Judith Hensley

Carolline Barnett
Melinda Northcott

Carla Reynolds
Tabitha Kiser

Amy Hollingsworth

Olivia Lovell

Amy Burczak

Name, City
Samuel Burress
Mason Burress

Name, City
Joshua Collins
Will Sanders
Drew Rogers
Christian Hale
Joshua Hale

Name, City
Allie Privitt

17 10
11 13
35 16
57 18
18 19
39 20

Age Overall Place

34 5
18 6
42 7
35 )
31 11
37 12
41 14
55 15
36 17
45 21
46 22
45 23
35 24
39 25
30 26
53 27
24 28
50 29
16 30
18 31

Age Overall Place
7 8
11 13

Age Overall Place

17 1
15 2
18 3
17 10
18 19

Age Overall Place
18 6
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2 1:04:21.
3 1:04:22.
F20-29
Place Time
1 1:02:25.
M30-39
Place Time
1 26:45,
2 36:57.
3 43:08.
F30-39
Place Time
- 30:46.
1 32:34.
2 33:50.
3 33:58.
4 38:53.
5 46:28.
6 46:29,
7 1:00:59.
F40-49
Place Time
1 31:25.
2 35:40.
3 43:34.
4 43:34.
5 45:42.
M50-59
Place Time
1 40:23.
F50-59
Place Time
1 36:41.
2 1:01:42.
3 1:02:25.
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Humboldt Relay For Life 5k Midnight Mario Kart Run/Walk Preliminary Results
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Bib#
209

Bib#
213
211
212

Bib#
229
217
218
228
230
215
214
216

Bib#
219
231
222
221
220

Bib#
223

Bib#
226
225
224

Olivia Lovell
Amy Burczak

Name, City
Tabitha Kiser

Name, City
J.C. Kelly
Jacob Kail
Jason Mitchell

Name, City
Stephanie Pate
Jeanie Thompson
Jessica Gideon
Jamie Jarrett
Beth Lane
Judith Hensley
Carolline Barnett
Melinda Northcott

Name, City
Jennifer Burress
Jennifer Smith
Tanya Kiser
Stacey Hadley
Candy Colvin

Name, City
Tom Buie

Name, City
Leigh Buie
Carla Reynolds
Amy Hollingsworth

16
18

Age
24

Age
35
28
39

Age
34
35
31
37
36
35
39
30

Age
42
41
45
46
45

Age
57

Age
55
53
50

30
31

Overall
28

Overall
4

16

20

Overall

11
12
17
24
25
26

Overall
7

14

21

22

23

Overall
18

Overall
15
27
29

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

3/4



